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Delight Through Connections
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5.00_, 10.00, 2.80
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BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E
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600V, 25A, Beige (default)

— MR,
7 A A 22t DIN Rail terminal blocks, Panel mounting terminal
blocks
Pl S Panel mounting terminal blocks
Fmae Beige (default)
BRI Spring Clamp Connection
ElEFH Panel Mounting
FmEE (mm) 10
FZamEE (mm) 22.5
FmeE (mm) 28
= A SEPR R EL 01P~16P
FmEH Single level
EERH 4
MiEHE 2
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[EAFL - F5UL%4

EERE-TEC

BERE (V)

ANEEBIT (A)

BB K (1/3)(V)

BE PEEBE (1/2)(KV)
E P EHEE (/2)(KV)

B e E (1/3)(KV)
B/NMERSLEHER (mm?2)
EAERSLEHERN (Mm?)
BNRMESEBEHER (Mm?)
RAZMSLEHER (Mm?)
—FB22 TR TJE_XxJJZE_)(mm)
FIZKE (mm)

EEE

EERE-UL

M E (UL/CULFREBLA) (V)
e (UL/CULATEBLA)(A)
ek (UL/CULARECA)(V)
T (UL/CULFRECA)(A)
Fes & (UL/CULAREDA) (V)
FEER (UL/CULATEDZA)(A)
B/I\BESLAWG) - FaUL/CUL
S AERESEAWG) - FAEUL/CUL
2NZRESLEAWG) - FAUL/CUL
2 AZESLAWG) - FAUL/CUL
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Delight Through Connections

VO

630
24
630

0.5
2.5
0.5
25
0.4x2.5
8~10
YES
NO

600
25
600
25
600
25
28
12
14
12

YES
YES
120
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Delight Through Connections

ULIANIES#
Z£RSEEBA (AWG) 28~12
ZNEEBEBA (V) 600
ZEER B (A) 25
Z£ZSEEICH (AWG) 28~12
EEEBECAH (V) 600
ZEERCA (A) 25
Z£ZSEEDAH (AWG) 28~12
EEEBEDA (V) 600
ZEERRDA (A) 25
CULIANIES#
£ ZSEEBA (AWG) 28~12
ZEEEEBA (V) 600
ZNEERRBA (A) 25
L ZSEEICAH (AWG) 28~12
HMEBECAH (V) 600
ENEERIRCAH (A) 25
£ ZSBEDA (AWG) 28~12
ZEBEDA (V) 600
ZNEERRDA (A) 25
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